
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Acorns Primary & 
Nursery School 

www.theacornsprimary.co.uk 

You school needs you! 

Parent Teacher Association 
 

We are looking to grow the PTA with more Acorns parents. 

We will be contacting parents soon to ask if they feel they can help in 

any way towards the planning, preparation and running of any of our 

upcoming PTA events: 
 

Break the Dress Code Day 

 

Daily Mile Day 

 

Tuck Shop 

 

Discos 

 

Movie Nights 

 

Winter & Summer Fayre 

 

Easter Bingo 
 

 

Newsletter No. 4 

Autumn Term 
Tuesday 30th September: Healthy Schools 

Pledge Day 

Wednesday 1st October: Welcome to Y6 

parent mtg 8:50-9:10am 

Friday 3rd October: KS1 Harvest Breakfast 

Tuesaday 7th October: Year 2 walk around 

the local area to support Geography learning 

Wednesday 8th October: Year 1 walk 

around the local area to support Geography 

learning 

Monday 20th - Wednesday 22nd October: 

Bikeability for Y5&6 pupils 

Tuesday 21st & Wednesday 22nd 

October: Parents Evenings 

Friday 24th October: Break up for half term 

at 3:15pm 

Monday 27th – Friday 31st November: 

Half Term 

Monday 3rd November: Autumn Term 2 

begins 

Tuesday 11th November: NHS Vaccination 

day for Rec-Y6 

Tuesday 16th December: 9:15am Early 

Years Chistmas performance, followed by KS1 

performance at 10am; 

1:30pm Early Years Christmas performance, 

followed by KS1 performance at 2:15pm 

Wednesday 17th December: Special 

Jumper Day & Christmas Dinner Day 

Friday 19th December: KS2 Carol Concert 

9am & 2pm 

Friday 19th December: Break up for 

Christmas at 3:15pm 

________________________________ 

INSET DAYS 2025-2026 

1st September 2025 

23rd February 2026 

20th July 2026 

21st July 2026 

22nd July 2026 

Ready 

 
Respectful 

 
Safe 

 

After School Clubs 

spaces available 
 

Friday Athletics – 6 spaces 

Girls Football – 11 spaces 

Hockey – 3 spaces 

Mindfulness – 8 spaces 

Netball – 6 spaces 

Rugby – 15 spaces 

Contact the office        

     

B E THE B E S T  YOU C AN B E !  / 2 4 . 0 9 . 2 0 2 5   

 

http://www.theacornsprimary.co.uk/

